2021

Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Turbo S Cabriolet
VIN: WPOCD2A93MS263670

Year:

SAFETY

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Curtain 1st Row Airbags

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Collision Mitigation-Front

- Warn and Brake Assist

- ParkAssist Front And Rear Parking
Sensors

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

-1 12V DC Power Outlet

- Immobilizer

- Perimeter Alarm

- Front Center Armrest

- Fixed Front Head Restraints

- Digital/Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Redundant Digital Speedometer

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Driver And Passenger Door Bins

- Cargo Space Lights

- Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
- Carpet Floor Trim

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Front Map Lights

- Full Floor Console w/Covered
Storage, Mini Overhead Console and
1 12V DC Power Outlet

- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
lllumination

- Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview
Mirror

- Full Cloth Headliner

- Metal-Look Gear Shifter Material

- Leather Door Trim Insert

- Driver Foot Rest

- llluminated Locking Glove Box

- Dual Zone Front Automatic Air
Conditioning

- Cruise Control

Engine:

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter
- Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo
Access

- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type

- Valet Function

- Front Cupholder

ENTERTAINMENT

- Real-Time Traffic Display

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine
PDK (Automatic)
Black (A1)

Leather Interior in Black

CITY MPG

15

Fuel Economy
ﬁ

HIGHWAY MPG

20

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

- 3 LCD Monitors In The Front

- Bluetooth Wireless Phone
Connectivity

- Window Grid Diversity Antenna

- Streaming Audio

- Radio: Porsche Communication
Management (PCM) -inc: Porsche
Connect Plus (online navigation, FM
radio, wireless Apple CarPlay,
SiriusXM, 4G/LTE telephone module
and wireless internet access), Porsche
Car Connect (car finder, remote
vehicle status, remote services and
Porsche Vehicle Tracking System
(PVTS)), BOSE surround sound system
w/12 speakers, 100-watt shell-

subw oofer, total output of 570 watts
and voice control, Subscription
required for Porsche Car Connect

EXTERIOR

- LED Brakelights

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- Cornering Lights

- Rear Fog Lamps

- Power Spoiler

- Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
- Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent
Wipers

- Light Tinted Glass

- Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster

- Body-Colored Door Handles

- Black Side Windows Trim and Black
Rear Window Trim

- Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black
Rub Strip/Fascia Accent

- Body-Colored Front Bumper

- Clearcoat Paint

- Tire Mobility Kit

- Wheels w/Polished w/Painted
Accents Accents

- Tires: 255/35R20 Front & 315/30R21
Rear -inc: Performance summer

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

$212,140.00

[46U] Wheels: 20" FR/21" RR 911 Turbo S Exclusive Design $5,500

[A1] Black

[AU] Black, Leather Seat Trim W/Leather Interior
[2UH] Front Axle Lift System

[1N3] Power Steering Plus

[1BV] Pasm Sport Suspension (Lowered 10 MM)
[1NV] Wheels Painted In High Gloss Black

[6FQ] Exterior Mirror Upper Housing In Carbon Fiber

[oP9] Sport Exhaust System W/Tailpipes In Black

[8)u] Led Matrix Design Headlights In Black W/PDLS+

[2we] Fuel Cap W/Aluminum Look Finish

[KQ2] Porsche Logo On Rear In High Gloss Black
[L2] Engine Compartment Cover In Titanium Grey
[8VH] Clear Taillights

[VK2] Rear Side Air Intakes In High Gloss Black

[vM3] 911 Turbo Sportdesign Package In High Gloss Black

[0NC] 911 Turbo Logo On Rear In High Gloss Black
[9vJ1 Burmester High End Surround Sound System
[4D3] Ventilated Front Seats

[2PF] Heated GT Sport Steering Wheel W/Carbon Fiber

[2v4] lonizer

[P19] Pedals & Footrest In Aluminum

[7F4] PDK Gear Selector In Aluminum
[uD1] Under Door Puddle Light Projectors
[QQ2] Ambient Lighting

[7M8] llluminated Door Sill Guards In Matte Carbon Fiber

[3Vv1] Porsche Innodrive W/Acc & Alk

[7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca)

[9R1] Night Vision Assist

[KA6] Surround View

[00480] Color Selection For Deviated Stitching

[VN1] Sport Chrono Stopwatch Dial In Racing Yellow
[AFL] Vehicle Keys Painted W/1 Key Pouch In Leather
[27C] Backrest Shells In LTHR W/Matte Carbon Fiber Inlay

[6E2] Center Console Lid W/Porsche Crest
[6RD] Deviated Stitching Interior Package
[8pc] Central Tachometer In Racing Yellow
[Fz4] Seat Belts In Racing Yellow

Original Shipping Charge

$0

$0
$2,770
$280
$1,510
$1,290
$1,630
$3,490
$2,740
$160
$300
$460
$990
$600
$6,150
$270
$3,980
$840
$680
$350
$630
$750
$160
$580
$1,280
$3,020
$1,060
$2,540
$1,430
$0
$420
$540
$2,590
$340
$3,650
$420
$540
$1,350

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$267,430.00

MECHANICAL

- Electro-Mechanical Limited Slip
Differential

- Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- 17.6 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Electric Power-Assist Steering

- Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
- Battery w/Run Down Protection
- 3.02 Axle Ratio

- Full-Time All-Wheel

MonroneyLabels.com




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT

	New
	INTERIOR
	EXTERIOR
	MECHANICAL


