Year: 2021 Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Turbo S Cabriolet VIN: WP0CD2A93MS263670

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine Transmission: PDK (Automatic)

Exterior: Black (A1)

Interior: Leather Interior in Black

SAFETY

- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners
- · Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- · Curtain 1st Row Airbags
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- · Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- · Collision Mitigation-Front
- · Warn and Brake Assist
- · ParkAssist Front And Rear Parking Sensors
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- · Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- · Air Filtration
- · 1 12V DC Power Outlet
- · Immobilizer
- · Perimeter Alarm
- · Front Center Armrest
- · Fixed Front Head Restraints
- · Digital/Analog Appearance
- · Outside Temp Gauge
- · Redundant Digital Speedometer
- · Delayed Accessory Power
- · Driver And Passenger Door Bins
- · Cargo Space Lights
- · Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
- · Carpet Floor Trim
- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- · Front Map Lights
- · Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage, Mini Overhead Console and 1 12V DC Power Outlet
- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination
- · Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror
- · Full Cloth Headliner
- · Metal-Look Gear Shifter Material
- · Leather Door Trim Insert
- · Driver Foot Rest
- $\cdot \ Illuminated \ Locking \ Glove \ Box$
- · Dual Zone Front Automatic Air Conditioning
- · Cruise Control

- · HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter
- · Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo Access
- · Power Fuel Flap Locking Type
- · Valet Function
- · Front Cupholder

ENTERTAINMENT

- · Real-Time Traffic Display
- · 3 LCD Monitors In The Front
- · Bluetooth Wireless Phone Connectivity
- · Window Grid Diversity Antenna
- · Streaming Audio
- Radio: Porsche Communication
 Management (PCM) -inc: Porsche
 Connect Plus (online navigation, FM
 radio, wireless Apple CarPlay,
 SiriusXM, 4G/LTE telephone module
 and wireless internet access), Porsche
 Car Connect (car finder, remote
 vehicle status, remote services and
 Porsche Vehicle Tracking System
 (PVTS)), BOSE surround sound system
 w/12 speakers, 100-watt shellsubwoofer, total output of 570 watts
 and voice control, Subscription
 required for Porsche Car Connect

EXTERIOR

- · LED Brakelights
- · Perimeter/Approach Lights
- · Cornering Lights
- · Rear Fog Lamps
- · Power Spoiler
- · Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
- · Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent Wipers
- · Light Tinted Glass
- · Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster
- · Body-Colored Door Handles
- · Black Side Windows Trim and Black Rear Window Trim
- · Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent
- · Body-Colored Front Bumper
- · Clearcoat Paint
- · Tire Mobility Kit
- · Wheels w/Polished w/Painted Accents Accents
- \cdot Tires: 255/35R20 Front & 315/30R21 Rear -inc: Performance summer

MECHANICAL

- · Electro-Mechanical Limited Slip Differential
- · Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · 17.6 Gal. Fuel Tank
- · Electric Power-Assist Steering
- · Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
- · Battery w/Run Down Protection
- · 3.02 Axle Ratio
- · Full-Time All-Wheel

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

20

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$212,140.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[46U] Wheels: 20" FR/21" RR 911 Turbo S Exclusive Desigr	า \$5,500
[A1] Black	\$0
[AU] Black, Leather Seat Trim W/Leather Interior	\$0
[2UH] Front Axle Lift System	\$2,770
[1N3] Power Steering Plus	\$280
[1BV] Pasm Sport Suspension (Lowered 10 MM)	\$1,510
[INV] Wheels Painted In High Gloss Black	\$1,290
[6FQ] Exterior Mirror Upper Housing In Carbon Fiber	\$1,630
[0P9] Sport Exhaust System W/Tailpipes In Black	\$3,490
[8JU] Led Matrix Design Headlights In Black W/PDLS+	\$2,740
[2W6] Fuel Cap W/Aluminum Look Finish	\$160
[KQ2] Porsche Logo On Rear In High Gloss Black	\$300
[JL2] Engine Compartment Cover In Titanium Grey	\$460
[8VH] Clear Taillights	\$990
[VK2] Rear Side Air Intakes In High Gloss Black	\$600
[vмз] 911 Turbo Sportdesign Package In High Gloss Black	\$6,150
[ONC] 911 Turbo Logo On Rear In High Gloss Black	\$270
[9V]] Burmester High End Surround Sound System	\$3,980
[4D3] Ventilated Front Seats	\$840
[2PF] Heated GT Sport Steering Wheel W/Carbon Fiber	\$680
[2V4] Ionizer	\$350
P191 Pedals & Footrest In Aluminum	\$630
17F41 PDK Gear Selector In Aluminum	\$750
[UD1] Under Door Puddle Light Projectors	\$160
[QQ2] Ambient Lighting	\$580
77M81 Illuminated Door Sill Guards In Matte Carbon Fiber	\$1,280
[3V1] Porsche Innodrive W/Acc & Alk	\$3,020
[7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca)	\$1,060
[9R1] Night Vision Assist	\$2,540
[KA6] Surround View	\$1,430
[00480] Color Selection For Deviated Stitching	\$0
[VN1] Sport Chrono Stopwatch Dial In Racing Yellow	\$420
[AFL] Vehicle Keys Painted W/1 Key Pouch In Leather	\$540
[2TC] Backrest Shells In LTHR W/Matte Carbon Fiber Inlay	
[6E2] Center Console Lid W/Porsche Crest	\$340
[6RD] Deviated Stitching Interior Package	\$3,650
[BPC] Central Tachometer In Racing Yellow	\$420
• •	\$420 \$540
[FZ4] Seat Belts In Racing Yellow Original Shipping Charge	\$540 \$1,350
	-
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$267,430.00



